Teilerwertung

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

BREUTNER, Alex
PECHTOLD, Uwe
BREUTNER, Katharina
GRADWOHL, Gerhard
ARNDT, Christian
BAUMANN, Thomas
ARNDT, Robert
SCHWEDLER, Gottfried
MULIK, Christian
KROMM, Erich
HESEL, Timm
BRUCKL, Ewald
BREUTNER, Susanne
HESEL, Erik
WELCHERING, Vitus
WELCHERING, Bjorn

ARNDT, Kerstin

s D | S A G =—

OpticScore

Bester Gesamtringzahl
Teiler/Teilersumme

139,3 10 139,3 Teiler
164,7 10 164,7 Teiler
230,6 10 230,6 Teiler
298,9 10 298,9 Teiler
305,4 9 305,4 Teiler
400,9 9 400,9 Teiler
453,6 9 453,6 Teiler
678,1 9 678,1 Teiler
690,7 8 690,7 Teiler
696,8 9 696,8 Teiler
896,4 7 896,4 Teiler
933,6 8 933,6 Teiler
990,1 7 990,1 Teiler
1191,2 6 1191,2 Teiler
1241,0 6 1241,0 Teiler
1912,7 3 1912,7 Teiler
2045,5 3 2045,5 Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 28.10.2025 20:56:10 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



