



## Teilerwertung

		Bester Teiler/Teilersumme	Gesamtringzahl		
1.	BREUTNER, Alex	139,3	10	139,3	Teiler
2.	PECHTOLD, Uwe	164,7	10	164,7	Teiler
3.	BREUTNER, Katharina	230,6	10	230,6	Teiler
4.	GRADWOHL, Gerhard	298,9	10	298,9	Teiler
5.	ARNDT, Christian	305,4	9	305,4	Teiler
6.	BAUMANN, Thomas	400,9	9	400,9	Teiler
7.	ARNDT, Robert	453,6	9	453,6	Teiler
8.	SCHWEDLER, Gottfried	678,1	9	678,1	Teiler
9.	MULIK, Christian	690,7	8	690,7	Teiler
10.	KROMM, Erich	696,8	9	696,8	Teiler
11.	HESEL, Timm	896,4	7	896,4	Teiler
12.	BRÜCKL, Ewald	933,6	8	933,6	Teiler
13.	BREUTNER, Susanne	990,1	7	990,1	Teiler
14.	HESEL, Erik	1191,2	6	1191,2	Teiler
15.	WELCHERING, Vitus	1241,0	6	1241,0	Teiler
16.	WELCHERING, Björn	1912,7	3	1912,7	Teiler
17.	ARNDT, Kerstin	2045,5	3	2045,5	Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 28.10.2025 20:56:10 - DISAG OpticScoreServer